¢ First
. Interstate Bank

PO Box 369
Bend, OR 97709

RETURN SERVICE REQUESTED

>002234 3425309 D001 092504 1oZ
ITY OF SHANIKO

C
PO BOX 17
SHANIKO OR 97057-0017

00024767
Dco7

(L GO TR O (U ELTE TR R R O T T O R

"“He's 24 and has
his own apartment.
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THIS FORM IS PROVIDED TO HELP BALANCE
YOUR STATEMENT
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CLASSIC BUSINESS CHECKING-XOOXXXXXXXX8485

Account Summary

Date Description Amount
07/01/2021 Beginning Balance $41,318.69
3 Credit(s) This Period $3,376.40
8 Debit(s) This Period $3,488.94
07/30/2021 Ending Balance $41,206.15
Account Activity
Post Date Description Debits Credits Balance
07/01/2021 Beginning Balance $41,318.69
07/08/2021 CHECK #2174 $519.51 p’ $40,799.18
07/12/2021 DEPOSIT $1,424.02 o~ $42,223.20
07/12/2021 CHECK #2175 $100.00 ", $42,123.20
07/16/2021 CHECK #2176 $605.02 $41,518.18
07/16/2021 CHECK #2177 $133.41 “7 $41,384.77
07/21/2021 CHECK #2178 $76.00 v $41,308.77
07/27/2021  CHECK #2179 $38.00 v $41,270.77
07/27/2021 CHECK #2180 $2,015.00 %" $39,255.77
07/28/2021  DEPOSIT $549.30 )/ $39,805.07
07/28/2021 DEPOSIT $1,403.08 i/’ $41,208.15
07/29/2021 Paper Statement Fee $2.00 5( $41,206.15
07/30/2021 Ending Balance $41,206.15
Checks Cleared
Check Nbr Date Amount _Check Nbr Date Amount _Check Nbr Date Amount
2174 07/08/2021 $519.51 2177 07/16/2021 $133.41 2180 07/27/2021 $2,015.00
2175 07/12/2021 $100.00 2178 07/21/2021 $76.00
2176 07/16/2021 $605.02 2179 07/27/2021 $38.00
* Indicates skipped check number
Daily Balances
Date Amount Date Amount Date Amount
07/08/2021 $40,799.18 07/21/2021 $41,308.77 07/29/2021 $41,206.15
07/12/2021 $42,123.20 07/27/2021 $39,255.77
07/16/2021 $41,384.77 07/28/2021 $41,208.15

Overdraft and Returned Iltem Fees

Total for this period

Total year-to-date

Total Overdraft Fees

$0.00

$0.00

Total Returned Item Fees

$0.00

$0.00
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